Ogolnopolski Sprawdzian Wytrzymatosci

Szczecin, 24-11-2015

Konkurencja 3
2015-11-24 - 13:38

Dziewczat, 400m dowolny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

o

MALINOWSKA, Agata
JAKOBIENKO, Martyna
URBANIAK, Olga
KOTLARZ, Karolina
BRONISZ, Katina
RZEPNICKA, Natalia
CHMIEL, Zuzanna
FIGAS, Alicja
TAMIOLA, Roksana

9 SZARKOWSKA, Nella

ONOOTHA,WNPE

Seria2z4

0 OSZMIANKA, Julia

1 ZELAZNA, Magdalena
2 WITKOWIAK, Oliwia

3 WALBURG, Wiktoria

4 SZCZEPANIAK, Justyna
5 BARTOSIK, Anna

6 RUDY, Julia

7 BOGDAN, Milena

8 DOBRZELEWSKA, Nina
9 ORLOWSKA, Natalia

Seria3z4

0 KONARSKA, Aleksandra
1 ROSAK, Roksana

2 DROZDA, Zuzia

3 DWORECKA, Julia

4 GRZEGOLEC, Aleksandra
5

6

7

KRZYZANOWSKA, Zuzanna

MYCIAK, Sylwia
JALOWSKA, Alicja

8 PIENKOSZ, Oliwia

9 KAMZELSKA, Roksana

Seria4z4

2 WITKOWSKA, Wiktoria
3 MARCINIAK, Hanna

4 OKULICZ, Nikola

5 KUCINSKA, Amelia

6 SOKOLOWSKA, Kalina
7 WRONSKA, Matgorzata
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6:26.96
6:15.77
6:10.10
5:45.61
5:24.03
5:25.23
6:07.23
6:11.80
6:23.77
6:30.73

7:25.00
7:11.22
6:54.50
6:38.45
6:32.75
6:35.24
6:49.37
7:03.28
7:12.40
7:25.29

7:54.59
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8:25.51
8:01.57
8:14.17
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8:50.01

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40161
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